
Newport Mesa Plaza

NEWPORT BLVD

2075 Newport BlvdCosta Mesa, CA

• Good access / parking / identity
• Serves both Newport & Costa Mesa trade area
• Great for service type businesses
• Vanilla Shell delivery

Property Highlights

SITE

VICTORIA ST

22ND ST

NEWPORT BLV
D

11,301 CPD

28,294 CPD

141,105 ADT

4,125 SF
Available for Lease

This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All information should be independently veri�ed for its accuracy and 
completeness before relying upon it.

Please Contact 
Austin Cole 
BRE# 02099736
(310) 451-8171 ext. 251
acole@epsteen.com

Cameron Crowner 
BRE# 00924460
(310) 694-9455
cameron.crowner@matthews.com



1,878 SF
Available

112-113

111

1,400 SF
Potentially
Available

This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All information should be independently veri�ed for its accuracy and completeness before relying upon it.

SITE PLAN

POTENTIALLY AVAILABLE

TOTAL BARBER

THE STRENGTH CO-GYM

GLO NAIL BAR

3D LASH SPA

CALI FENCING

SUSHI HONG

COIN LAUNDRY

AVAILABLE

USSD
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FOR PLUMBING FIXTURE COUNT:
PER 2022 CPC TABLE 'A' OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR:
USING GROUP 'B' OFFICE OR PUBLIC BUILDINGS 

UNIT '#111' - OCCUPANT LOAD = 1,758 SF / 200
TOTAL PLUMBING OCCUPANT LOAD 

UNIT '#112 AND 113' - OCCUPANT LOAD = 1,900 SF / 200
TOTAL PLUMBING OCCUPANT LOAD 

USING TABLE 422.1 PAGE 68 FOR (B) OCCUPANCY "OFFICE"

TOILETS
TOTAL MEN (1: 1-50) M=5      1
TOTAL WOMEN (1: 1-15) F=5      1 
___________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL REQUIRED 2 TOILETS

TOTAL PROVIDED                                         1-TOILETS            SUBSTITUTE                 1-SINK THEREFORE OK

BECAUSE WE ARE PROVIDED RESTROOM 1 TOILET AND 1 SINK WILL BE PROVIDED FOR ALL GENDERS
FOR UNIT '#111'  AND UNIT '#112,113'.

PLUMBING OCCUPANT CALCULATIONS

OCCUPANT, EXITS AND TRAVEL DISTANCE

OCCUPANT LOAD: PER CBC TABLE 1004.5
USING OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR FOR 'B' OCCUPANCY 

BUILDING FLOOR AREAS:
SUITE '#111' -  'B' OCCUPANT LOAD AREA 

SUITE '#112 AND 113' - 'B' OCCUPANT LOAD AREA

TOTAL BUILDING OCCUPANT AREA

OCCUPANT LOADS
SUITE '#111' -'B' OCCUPANT LOAD AREA
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD

SUITE '#112 AND 113' - 'B' OCCUPANT LOAD AREA

TABLE 1006.3.4 (2) STORIES WITH ONE EXIT
MAXIMUM OCCUPANT LOAD PER STORY = 49 
OCCUPANCY LESS THAN 50 AND TRAVEL DISTANCE GREATER THAN 75 FEET REQUIRE 2 EXITS

UNIT '#111' HAS A MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE = 63' < 75' AND OCCUPANCY IS 12 < 50 THEREFORE REQUIRE
TO HAVE 2 EXITS.

EXITS PROVIDED TO UNIT '#111' FOR THIS PROJECT AND EXISTING EXITS = 2 EXITS

UNIT '#112,113' HAS A MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE = 77' > 75' AND OCCUPANCY IS 13 < 50 THEREFORE
REQUIRE TO HAVE 2 EXITS.

EXITS PROVIDED TO UNIT '#112 AND 113' FOR THIS PROJECT AND EXISTING EXITS = 4 EXITS

MEANS OF EGRESS NOTES:

1. EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE INTERNALLY OR EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED.
2. EXIT SIGNS ILLUMINATED BY AN EXTERNAL SOURCE SHALL HAVE AN INTENSITY OF NOT LESS THAN 5 FOOT

CANDLES (54 LUX)
3. INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGNS SHALL BE LISTED AND LABELED AND SHALL BE INSTALLED IN

ACCORDANCE WITH THE MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS AND SECTION 2702.
4. EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES. (1013.3)
5. EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE CONNECTED TO AN EMERGENCY POWER SYSTEM THAT WILL PROVIDE AN

ILLUMINATION OF NOT LESS THAN 90 MINUTES IN CASE OF PRIMARY LOSS. (1013.6.3)
6. EGRESS DOORS SHALL BE READILY OPENABLE FROM THE EGRESS SIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF A KEY OR

SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OR EFFORT.
7. DOOR HANDLES, LOCK AND OTHER OPERATING DEVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED AT A MINIMUM 34" AND

A MAXIMUM 48" ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR.
8. THIS DOOR TO REMAIN UNLOCKED WHEN BUILDING IS OCCUPIED
9. ALL EGRESS DOOR OPERATION SHALL ALSO COMPLY WITH SECTION 1010.1.9
10. THE MEANS OF EGRESS, INCLUDING THE EXIT DISCHARGE, SHALL BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES THE

BUILDING SPACE SERVED BY THE MEANS OF EGRESS IS OCCUPIED.
11. THE MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION LEVEL SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1 FOOT-CANDLE AT THE WALKING

SURFACE
12. THE POWER SUPPLY FOR MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION SHALL NORMALLY BE PROVIDED BY THE

PREMISES' ELECTRICAL SUPPLY.  IN THE EVENT OF POWER SUPPLY FAILURE, AN EMERGENCY ELECTRICAL
SYSTEM SHALL AUTOMATICALLY ILLUMINATE THE FOLLOWING AREAS:

A.  AISLES AND UNENCLOSED EGRESS STAIRWAYS IN ROOMS AND SPACES THAT REQUIRE TWO OR MORE
MEANS OF EGRESS.

B. CORRIDORS, EXIT ENCLOSURES AND EXIT PASSAGEWAYS IN BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO OR
MORE EXITS;

C. EXTERIOR EGRESS COMPONENTS AT OTHER THAN THE LEVEL OF EXIT DISCHARGE IS ACCOMPLISHED FOR
BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO OR MORE EXITS.

D. INTERIOR EXIT DISCHARGE ELEMENTS, AS PERMITTED IN SECTION 1028.1, IN BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO
HAVE TWO OR MORE EXITS.

E. EXTERIOR LANDINGS AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 1010.1.6 FOR EXIT DISCHARGE DOORWAYS IN
BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO OR MORE EXITS.

13.  THE EMERGENCY POWER SYSTEM SHALL PROVIDE POWER FOR A DURATION OF NOT LESS THAN 90 MINUTES
AND SHALL CONSIST OF STORAGE BATTERIES, UNIT EQUIPMENT OR AN ON-SITE GENERATOR.  THE INSTALLATION
OF THE EMERGENCY POWER SYSTEM SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 2702.
14.  EMERGENCY LIGHTING FACILITIES SHALL BE ARRANGED TO PROVIDE INITIAL ILLUMINATION THAT IS AT
LEAST AN AVERAGE OF 1 FOOT-CANDLE (11 LUX) AND A MINIMUM AT ANY POINT OF 0.1 FOOT-CANDLE
(1 LUX) MEASURED ALONG THE PATH OF EGRESS AT FLOOR LEVEL.  ILLUMINATION LEVELS SHALL BE PERMITTED
TO DECLINE TO 0.6 FOOT-CANDLES (6 LUX) AVERAGE AND A MINIMUM AT ANY POINT 0.06 (0.6 LUX) AT THE
END OF THE EMERGENCY LIGHTING TIME DURATION.  A MAXIMUM-TO-MINIMUM ILLUMINATION UNIFORMITY
RATIO TO 40 TO 1 SHALL NOT BE EXCEEDED.

EXISTING EXTERIOR WALL

NEW INTERIOR 6" DEMISING 1 HOUR RATED WALL

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE

EXIT SIGN

NEW INTERIOR 6" WALL

NEW 6" PLUMBING WALL
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PER SECTION 1007.1.1
MAXIMUM DIAGONAL DISTANCE = 68'-9"
MIN. REQUIRED EXIT SEPARATION IS
1/2 OF THE DIAGONAL DISTANCE = 34'-4.5"

THE EXISTING EXIT SEPARATION EXCEEDS THE MIN.
REQUIREMENT OF 34'-4.5" THEREFORE EXIT SEPARATION
DISTANCE IS OK; BECAUSE EXISTING BUILDING HAS EXISTING
FIRE SPRINKLERS 13 OF THE 68'-9" = 22'-3" MIN.; THEREFORE OK

PER SECTION 1007.1.1
MAXIMUM DIAGONAL DISTANCE = 66'-6"
MIN. REQUIRED EXIT SEPARATION IS
1/2 OF THE DIAGONAL DISTANCE = 33'-3"

THE EXISTING EXIT SEPARATION EXCEEDS THE MIN.
REQUIREMENT OF 33'-3" THEREFORE EXIT SEPARATION
DISTANCE IS OK; BECAUSE EXISTING BUILDING HAS EXISTING
FIRE SPRINKLERS 13 OF THE 66'-6" = 22'-2" MIN.; THEREFORE OK

DOOR

Unit 111

1,878 SF

Unit 112 - 113

2,131 SF

- (Spaces can be combined)

FLOOR PLAN

N

This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All information should be independently veri�ed for its accuracy and completeness before relying upon it.



This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All information should be independently verified for its accuracy and completeness before relying upon it.

 111
    112 - 113   USSD

This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All information should be independently veri�ed for its accuracy and completeness before relying upon it.


